Set Point Range: 2 - 120 PSI (.14 - 8.3 BAR)
Set Point Tolerance: ±1 PSI or 5% (.07 BAR)
Maximum Operating Pressure: 250 PSI (17 BAR)
Proof Pressure: 750 PSI (51 BAR)
Differential: 8-16%
Current Rating: 5 AMP
Media Connection: 1/8" NPT MALE BRASS
Circuit Form: SPST-NO or SPST-NC
Electrical Connection: 8-32 SCREW TERMINALS
Diaphragm Material: BUNA N
O P T I O N A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
Example - how to order:   SM - 2 A - 9 5 R / W L
SM- - /
MEDIA CONNECTION
1- 1/4”NPT MALE
2- 1/8”NPT MALE
6- 7/16”- 20 SAE 0-RING (- 4)
14- 1/2” NPT MALE - 1/8” NPT FEMALE
17- 1/4” BSPP MALE (G1/4”)
28- 1/8” BSPP MALE (G1/8”)
FIXED SET POINT
2 - 120 PSI
CIRCUIT FORM
A - SPST-NO
B - SPST-NCB
C - SPDT
ELECTRICAL OPTIONS
WL- WIRE LEADS 18”
QC- 1⁄4” SPADE CONNECTION
WP- WEATHER PACK
HR- DIN43650A CONNECTOR
MP- METRI-PACK
AT - 10 AMP
GG - INTERNAL GROUND
AU - GOLD CONTACTS
MODEL SM
• SNAP ACTION SWITCH
• FACTORY PRESET
• NEMA 4,13
OPTIONS
•10 AMP CONTACT
• GOLD CONTACT FOR LOW
CURRENT APPLICATION
• WIDE RANGE OF DIAPHRAGM
MATERIALS
See pages 19-21 for additional options available on this model.
For custom designs and technical assistance call 1-800-229-4955
or visit our website at www.nasonptc.com
S T A N D A R D  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
8/00
SETTING DIRECTION
R - RISING
F - FALLING
LO
W
 P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E
 S
W
ITC
H
E
S
6